CAMBRIDGE FOUNDATION 1995 GRANTS

Village of Cambridge - Building Expense
Village of Cambridge - Partial 1995 Share
Village of Cambridge - Basketball Court Fence & Repair
Village of Cambridge - Cable TV

Village of Cambridge - West Side Park Program
Cambridge Schools - Summer Programs
Cambridge Schools - Band Uniform Project
Cambridge Schools - Distant Education Program
Utica Community Center

Boy Scout Troop-Bldg. Repair TRUST FUND
Cambridge Foundation - Ripley Park

Cambridge Foundation - Upgrade Program
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Total Distribution:

$12,950.00
$ 2,550.00
$ 3,500.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 4,500.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 3,000.00
$15,000.00
$ 5,026.42

$64,526.42



