CAMBRIDGE FOUNDATION 1995 GRANTS

1.	Village of Cambridge - Building Expense	\$12,950.00
2.	Village of Cambridge - Partial 1995 Share	\$ 2,550.00
3.	Village of Cambridge - Basketball Court Fence & Repair	\$ 3,500.00
4.	Village of Cambridge - Cable TV	\$ 2,000.00
5.	Village of Cambridge - West Side Park Program	\$ 5,000.00
6.	Cambridge Schools - Summer Programs	\$ 4,500.00
7.	Cambridge Schools - Band Uniform Project	\$ 5,000.00
8.	Cambridge Schools - Distant Education Program	\$ 5,000.00
9.	Utica Community Center	\$ 1,000.00
10.	Boy Scout Troop-Bldg. Repair TRUST FUND	\$ 3,000.00
11.	Cambridge Foundation - Ripley Park	\$15,000.00
12.	Cambridge Foundation - Upgrade Program	\$ 5,026.42
	Total Distribution:	\$64,526.42